IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
CMF SPECIFICATION
XELENTO 2
WIRELESS RECEIVER
In this document you can find all
information concerning the color,
material and finishing.
04/04/2022
PRODUCT
GRAPHICS
IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
Neckband aluminum container with embossed logo
Lasered (depth: 0.1mm) on outside of le� and right containers
Right aluminum
container
Le� aluminum
container
outside
outside
10.5mm
centric
line
10.5mm
10.5mm 10.5mm
4.7mm
4.7mm
Scale 1:1
Reference sample
CONTAINERS
Date Version Project STEP TEAM Page
04 / 04 / 2022 V04 XELENTO 2  DV KH, GW, NA, LG 8
IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
Scale 1:1
22.0mm
3.0mm
Neckband aluminum container with embossed logo
Lasered (depth: 0.1mm) on outside of le� and right containers
CONTAINERS
Date Version Project STEP TEAM Page
04 / 04 / 2022 V04 XELENTO 2  DV KH, GW, NA, LG 9
IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
Neckband aluminum container with silk screen printing
Print on inside of le� and right aluminum containers
Right aluminum
container
Le� aluminum
container
LED
inside
inside
3.7mm
Ø 5mm
Ø 5mm
3.7mm
Scale 1:1
25.4mm
7.0mm
3.1mm
16.3mm S/N is lasered
with font Mont
21mm
6.7mm
CONTAINERS
Date Version Project STEP TEAM Page
04 / 04 / 2022 V04 XELENTO 2  DV KH, GW, NA, LG 10
IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
Neckband aluminum container with silk screen printing
Print on inside of right and le� aluminum containers
PANTONE 10397 C
Scale 1:1
‚R‘ AND ‚L‘
SHALL BE THE
SAME COLOR AS
CERTIFICATIONS,
ETC.!
CONTAINERS
Date Version Project STEP TEAM Page
04 / 04 / 2022 V04 XELENTO 2  DV KH, GW, NA, LG 11
LABELS
IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
White print on black background
Scale 1:1
Pe	oration, so that the
complete label can be
easily torn o� by the user.35mm
35mm
35mm
62mm
FCC ID: OSDPIE21B
IC: 3628C-PIE21B
CMIIT ID: XXXXXXXXXX
202-DGK017
FCC ID: OSDPIE21B
IC: 3628C-PIE21B
CMIIT ID: XXXXXXXXXX
202-DGK017
CABLE LABEL
Date Version Project STEP TEAM Page
04 / 04 / 2022 V04 XELENTO 2  DV KH, GW, NA, LG 13
IMAGES ARE ARE FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY!
Center of label
and remote on
same height
CABLE LABEL
Date Version Project STEP TEAM Page
04 / 04 / 2022 V04 XELENTO 2  DV KH, GW, NA, LG 14